£$> PotaPro1500

Superior protein for early animal nutrition

PotaPro 1500 is a sidestream from potato starch production and
it is potato protein in its purest form. With an amino-acid profile
without comparison and a very sustainable crop (CO, per m?),
PotaPro 1500 is a protein source that meets the demand of the

modern feed/pet food producer. Did you know that:

All potatoes used in
PotaPro 1500 are
harvested in Denmark.

Typical analytical values “as is”

Typical analytical values “as is”

Dry matter, % 90.1 Calcium (Ca), g/kg 0.3
Crude protein, % 77.3 Phosphorus (P), g/kg 1.8
Crude fat, % 2.4 Potassium (K), g/kg 5.9
Crude ash, % 1.4 Sodium (Na), g/kg 0.2
Crude fiber, % 1.3 Chloride (Cl), g/kg 0.9
N-Free extract, % 7.5 Magnesium (Mg), g/kg 0.3
Solanine, ppm 1324 Iron (Fe), mg/kg 70

Copper (Cu), mg/kg 58

Zing (Zn), mg/kg 27

Manganese (Mn), mg/kg 2.9

{,KMC

Ingredients to grow your business Herningvej 60 | DK-7330 Brande | WWW.KMC.dk



£> PotaPro 1500

For Pets

« Great source of essential amino acids for pets
* “Green” protein produced in Denmark

Did you know that:
PotaPro 1500 is a

grain-free plant based
protein ingredient

Amino Acids, % of crude protein

Valine

Phenylalanine

Histidine  n—

Amino Acids*

Lysine
Methionine
Cysteine
Threonine
Tryptophan
Isoleucine
Leucine
Histidine
Phenylalanine
Tyrosine

Valine

*Based on 15 analyses performed in 2020 by SEGES innovation

.|
Tyrosine |
|

% of crude protein

7.89

2.32

1.66

6.18

1.57

5.73

10.81

2.21

6.67

5.80

6.79

L.euCine |
]

Isoleucine
Tryptophan | ee—
Threonine

Cysteine

Lysine

o
N

{,KMC

Ingredients to grow your business

I
|

Methionine T E———
|

10 12

Herningvej 60 | DK-7330 Brande | WWW.KMC.dk



