



Superior protein for early animal nutrition

PotaPro 1500 is a sidestream from potato starch production and it is potato protein in its purest form. With an amino-acid profile without comparison and a very sustainable crop ( $CO_2$  per  $m^2$ ), PotaPro 1500 is a protein source that meets the demand of the modern feed/pet food producer.

## Did you know that:

All potatoes used in PotaPro 1500 are harvested in Denmark.

Typical analytical values "as is"	
Dry matter, %	90.1
Crude protein, %	77.3
Crude fat, %	2.4
Crude ash, %	1.4
Crude fiber, %	1.3
N-Free extract, %	7.5
Solanine, ppm	1324

Typical analytical values "as is"	
Calcium (Ca), g/kg	0.3
Phosphorus (P), g/kg	1.8
Potassium (K), g/kg	5.9
Sodium (Na), g/kg	0.2
Chloride (CI), g/kg	0.9
Magnesium (Mg), g/kg	0.3
Iron (Fe), mg/kg	70
Copper (Cu), mg/kg	58
Zing (Zn), mg/kg	27
Manganese (Mn), mg/kg	2.9





## PotaPro 1500

## **For Pets**

- Great source of essential amino acids for pets
- "Green" protein produced in Denmark

Did you know that:

PotaPro 1500 is a
grain-free plant based
protein ingredient

Amino Acids*	% of crude protein
Lysine	7.89
Methionine	2.32
Cysteine	1.66
Threonine	6.18
Tryptophan	1.57
Isoleucine	5.73
Leucine	10.81
Histidine	2.21
Phenylalanine	6.67
Tyrosine	5.80
Valine	6.79

<sup>\*</sup>Based on 15 analyses performed in 2020 by SEGES innovation



